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(This chatt is printed using KG-Chart LE for Cross Stitch.)

Stitch Count: 173w x 1340 i Cloth: Aida
Finished Size: 16533 cmx 12376 cm (5.5 ctfinch) /f Total 7 Colors

1

o

()

Bl

Cloth's ColorWhite

Color Table (DMC)

Cross Stitch

M 30

(2344 cf)

(1252 cf)

418

{1099 ct)

El 414

(1718 ct)

(58 ct)

[m] 213

\—] 3823

(2155 cf)

B4

(4854 cf)

K] 3841

Bon courage !!
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